6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM
6:25 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:20 PM
7:25 PM
7:35 PM
7:45 PM

7:50 PM

Adjourn

Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting
Monday, December 11, 2023 @ 6 PM
Location: Davies Library
Call to Order

Modifications to Agenda

Approval of Meeting Minutes
e November 27, 2023

New Fire Truck Proposal (Discussion/Action)

Final Review of 2024 Town Budget (Discussion/Action)

Review Plans for Blue Cross Blue Shield (Discussion/Action)

ATV Survey Update (Discussion)

Petition for Historical Cemetery Name Change (Discussion/Action)
Final Draft of Dog Ordinance (Discussion/Action)

Highway Department (Discussion/Action)

Green Up Vermont Appropriation Request (Discussion/Action)
Executive Session 1 V.S.A. § 313(a)(1)(A)

Executive Session 1 V.S.A. § 313(a)(1)(B)



