## Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting Monday, December 11, 2023 @ 6 PM Location: Davies Library

6:00 PM	Call to Order
6:00 PM	Modifications to Agenda
6:05 PM	Approval of Meeting Minutes  • November 27, 2023
6:10 PM	New Fire Truck Proposal (Discussion/Action)
6:25 PM	Final Review of 2024 Town Budget (Discussion/Action)
6:40 PM	Review Plans for Blue Cross Blue Shield (Discussion/Action)
7:00 PM	ATV Survey Update (Discussion)
7:05 PM	Petition for Historical Cemetery Name Change (Discussion/Action)
7:20 PM	Final Draft of Dog Ordinance (Discussion/Action)
7:25 PM	Highway Department (Discussion/Action)
7:35 PM	Green Up Vermont Appropriation Request (Discussion/Action)
7:45 PM	Executive Session 1 V.S.A. § 313(a)(1)(A)
7:50 PM	Executive Session 1 V.S.A. § 313(a)(1)(B)

Adjourn